

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 09/14/23 INFORMAL LETTING**

**SHEET 1 OF 1**

**PROJECT NO. 410D411  
PCN i7ax**

**COUNTY: Pennington    ADA Improvements, Concrete Repair,  
Sidwalk, C&G and Pavement Marking  
at Drivers License Office in Rapid City**

BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Tru-Form Construction Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001 Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	32,000.00	32,000.00		0.00
002 Miscellaneous Staking	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	6,935.00	6,935.00		0.00
003 Remove Concrete Curb and/or Gutter	Ft	339.00		0.00	12.00	4,068.00		0.00
004 Remove Drop Inlet Frame and Grate Assembly	Each	1.00		0.00	350.00	350.00		0.00
005 Remove Concrete Pavement	SqYd	2.80		0.00	175.00	490.00		0.00
006 Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SqYd	101.40		0.00	45.00	4,563.00		0.00
007 Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		0.00
008 Base Course	Ton	41.10		0.00	90.00	3,699.00		0.00
009 8" Nonreinforced PCC Pavement	SqYd	72.30		0.00	145.00	10,483.50		0.00
010 Repair Type A Spall	SqFt	12.00		0.00	100.00	1,200.00		0.00
011 Steel Pedestrian Railing	Ft	20.00		0.00	270.00	5,400.00		0.00
012 Special Type C Concrete Retaining Wall	SqFt	14.00		0.00	300.00	4,200.00		0.00
013 Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	Ft	300.00		0.00	6.65	1,995.00		0.00
014 Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 12"	Ft	180.00		0.00	20.00	3,600.00		0.00
015 Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Symbol	Each	4.00		0.00	665.00	2,660.00		0.00
016 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	6,635.00	6,635.00		0.00
017 Type B68 Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	108.00		0.00	90.00	9,720.00		0.00
018 Type BL68 Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	64.00		0.00	90.00	5,760.00		0.00
019 Type P8 Concrete Gutter	Ft	5.00		0.00	90.00	450.00		0.00
020 4" Concrete Sidewalk	SqFt	1293.00		0.00	15.00	19,395.00		0.00
021 Sidewalk Drain	Ft	36.00		0.00	350.00	12,600.00		0.00
022 Type 1 Detectable Warnings	SqFt	10.00		0.00	75.00	750.00		0.00
023 Reset Drop Inlet Frame and Grate Assembly	Each	1.00		0.00	350.00	350.00		0.00
024 Remove and Reset Mailbox	Each	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00		0.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>0.00</b>		<b>141,303.50</b>		<b>0.00</b>